BREVARD CORPORATE 5K
COMPANY PARTICIPATION

COMPANIES LESS THAN 100 EMPLOYEES
CONTEC Americas Inc

M.E. Construction

Aeronix, Inc.

W&J Construction Corp

Courtyard by Marriott Melbourne West
Indialantic Police

Mainstream Engineering

Artemis IT

Southern Tape & Label Inc.

SPCA of Brevard

Up-Rev

Securboration

Delta Air Lines, Inc.

Fallon Pilot Shop & Melbourne Flight Tra
Florida Prep

Florida Today

Viera Pizza

Indian River Networks

Space Coast TPO

Westside Elementary School

Alluvionic, Inc.

International Space Station National Lab
PracticeWise

Security Radar Integrators, Inc.
GrayRobinson, P.A.

Research Innovations, Inc.

Blue Tornado

National Weather Service Melbourne Flori

WBParts, Inc.

Aerotek

Apex Executive Jet Center
FirstWave Financial

Harbor City Hearing Solutions
Paddling Paradise

Pepper Tree Sandwich Shoppe
Brevard Parkinsons Support Group
Imagine Believe Realize
Melbourne Regional Chamber
Nationwide Medical Licensing
Berman Hopkins CPAs
IOA/Cocoa Branch

Long Doggers

PARTICIPATION
37
25
22
22
21
21
21
20
19
18
18
15
13
12
11
11
11
10
10

=
o

N NN W W WWPHA U ool Ul O NN N 00 00O 0 ©



The Yoga Garden

US Air Force Space and Missile System Ce
ATON Technology, Inc

GAI Consultants

the chandlery

COMPANIES 100 - 999 EMPLOYEES
Space Coast Credit Union

Wabtec Corporation

Raytheon

City of Palm Bay

City of Melbourne

Renco Electronics, Inc.

BK Technologies

Alstom

Revolution Technologies, LLC

Extant Aerospace

Devereux Advanced Behavioral Health Flor
HCL America

BRPH Architects and Engineers

First Choice Medical Group

Orlando Melbourne International Airport
Satcom Direct Inc

Piper Aircraft Inc

Southeast Aerospace Inc

The Fountains

Coastal Mechanical

Renesas

Holy Trinity Episcopal Academy

Bowman Consulting Group, LTD.

Hilton Melbourne Beach Oceanfront
Crowne Plaza Melbourne

Range Generation Next

Bob Steele Chevrolet

Melbourne Terrace Rehabilitation Center

COMPANIES 1000-4999 EMPLOYEES
Northop Grumman

Collins Aerospace

Leonardo DRS

Brevard County Board of County Commissio

Florida Institute of Technology

(SN SN = NI N

PARTICIPATION
77
60
58
53
49
42
40
38
35
30
28
28
27
27
25
23
17
17
17
15
15
12
11
10

N N 00 00

PARTICIPATION
136
123
80
64
36



Radial Inc.

Embraer

Eastern Florida State College
Brown & Brown Insurance
Adecco

Speedcast Communications

COMPANIES GREATER THAN 5000 EMPLOYEES
Harris Corporation

Health First

Bank of America

Ford Motor Company

Thales Avionics

GE

Lockheed Martin

Leidos

26
22
17
11

PARTICIPATION

171

128

30

23

21

17

11

5



