BREVARD CORPORATE 5K COMPANY PARTICIPATION

COMPANIES LESS THAN 100 EMPLOYEES	PARTICIPATION
CONTEC Americas Inc	37
M.E. Construction	25
Aeronix, Inc.	22
W&J Construction Corp	22
Courtyard by Marriott Melbourne West	21
Indialantic Police	21
Mainstream Engineering	21
Artemis IT	20
Southern Tape & Label Inc.	19
SPCA of Brevard	18
Up-Rev	18
Securboration	15
Delta Air Lines, Inc.	13
Fallon Pilot Shop & Melbourne Flight Tra	12
Florida Prep	11
Florida Today	11
Viera Pizza	11
Indian River Networks	10
Space Coast TPO	10
Westside Elementary School	10
Alluvionic, Inc.	9
International Space Station National Lab	8
PracticeWise	8
Security Radar Integrators, Inc.	8
GrayRobinson, P.A.	7
Research Innovations, Inc.	7
Blue Tornado	6
National Weather Service Melbourne Flori	6
WBParts, Inc.	6
Aerotek	5
Apex Executive Jet Center	5
FirstWave Financial	5
Harbor City Hearing Solutions	5
Paddling Paradise	5
Pepper Tree Sandwich Shoppe	4
Brevard Parkinsons Support Group	3
Imagine Believe Realize	3
Melbourne Regional Chamber	3
Nationwide Medical Licensing	3
Berman Hopkins CPAs	2
IOA/Cocoa Branch	2
Long Doggers	2

The Yoga Garden	2
US Air Force Space and Missile System Ce	2
ATON Technology, Inc	1
GAI Consultants	1
the chandlery	1

COMPANIES 100 - 999 EMPLOYEES	PARTICIPATION
Space Coast Credit Union	77
·	60
Wabtec Corporation	58
Raytheon City of Palm Pay	53
City of Palm Bay City of Melbourne	49
•	49
Renco Electronics, Inc.	42
BK Technologies Alstom	38
Revolution Technologies, LLC	35
Extant Aerospace	30
Devereux Advanced Behavioral Health Flor	28
HCL America	28
BRPH Architects and Engineers	27
First Choice Medical Group	27
Orlando Melbourne International Airport	25
Satcom Direct Inc	23
Piper Aircraft Inc	17
Southeast Aerospace Inc	17
The Fountains	17
Coastal Mechanical	15
Renesas	15
Holy Trinity Episcopal Academy	12
Bowman Consulting Group, LTD.	11
Hilton Melbourne Beach Oceanfront	10
Crowne Plaza Melbourne	8
Range Generation Next	8
Bob Steele Chevrolet	2
Melbourne Terrace Rehabilitation Center	2

COMPANIES 1000-4999 EMPLOYEES	PARTICIPATION
Northop Grumman	136
Collins Aerospace	123
Leonardo DRS	80
Brevard County Board of County Commissio	64
Florida Institute of Technology	36

Embraer Eastern Florida State College Brown & Brown Insurance Adecco Speedcast Communications	22 17 11 5 5
COMPANIES GREATER THAN 5000 EMPLOYEES	PARTICIPATION
Harris Corporation	171
Health First	128
Bank of America	30
Ford Motor Company	23
Thales Avionics	21
GE	17
Lockheed Martin	11
Leidos	5

26

Radial Inc.